
CERTIFIED TF-CBT PROVIDERS IN VIRGINIA

Jonesville Lee Co. Behavioral Health Heather Crouse LPC 276-346-3590 hcrouse@frontierhealth.org

Lynchburg Centra Bridges Treatment Ctr. Bailey Evans LPC 434-947-5700 bailey.evans@centrahealth.com

Lynchburg CMG Piedmont Psychiatric Center Poppy R. Bilbra-Jacobs LPC 434-485-3331 poppy@bilbra-jacobslpc.com

Mechanicsville Independent Contractor Erika M. Graves LCSW, CSOTP erika.graves777@gmail.com

Richmond Greater Richmond SCAN Lisa Wright LCSW 804-643-7226 ext. 112 lwright@grscan.com

Staunton Valley CSB Dana Woods-Allen LPC 540-280-2252 dallen@vcsb.org

Virginia Beach City of Virginia Beach April Clarke LCSW 757-385-0837 aclarke@vbgov.com

Virginia Beach Virginia Beach Dept of Human Services Lynn Alley LCSW 757-385-0850 lmalley@vbgov.com

Virginia Beach Virginia Beach Dept of Human Services John Paradiso LCSW 757-385-0835 jparadis@vbgov.com

Virginia Beach Centra Rivermont School Marianne Stinson LPC 757-497-4703 marianne.stinson@centrahealth.com


